Student Name LISD Student ID:
 12018968
State of Texas Achievement Record
MICHAEL MCARTHUR KILLIAN
Gender: MALE MARCUS H S
Date of Birth:
12/05/2008
5707 MORRISS RD
FLOWER MOUND TX 75028-3730
School Phone(469) 713-5196
Lewisville ISD District #: 061902 College Board: 444132
Course Type Codes:
A---Articulated Tech Prep
C---Correspondence
D---College Dual Credit
E---Credit by Exam
G---Gifted & Talented
H--Honors
J---HS Course Compl. Prior to Gr. 9
L---Local Credit
P---AP Course
Q---Pre AP Course
R---Summer, Night School
LISD Student Copy Only
Grade Codes:  P----Pass   F----Fail   *---- Credit denied due to abs.    .---- (dot) Average
Pass  N----No credit-Failure to meet district requirements
Advanced Measure Indicators:
A-- ORIGINAL RESEARCH/PROJECT D-- QUALIFYING PSAT SCORE
B-- AP SCORE 3 OR ABOVE     E-- COLLEGE CRS. - 3.0 OR HIGHER
C-- IB SCORE 4 OR ABOVE      F-- ARTICULATED COURSE - 3.0
Page 1 of 1 Print Date: 06/02/2025
Course ID Year Course: Type SM1 SM2 Credits
LANGUAGE ARTS
19250000 2024 ENG 1 96 93 1.000
19251000 2025 ENG 2 86 82 1.000
MATHEMATICS
29331000 2024 ALG 1 80 81 1.000
29331500 2025 GEOM 80 74 1.000
SCIENCE
39530000 2024 BIO 84  0.500
39530000 2024 BIO  90 0.500
39531500 2025 CHEM 84 84 1.000
SOCIAL STUDIES
49570000 2024 W GEO 90 87 1.000
49571000 2025 W HIST 91 98 1.000
P.E./EQUIVALENT
29167100 2024 SUBATH1 100 100 1.000
29164200 2025 SUBATH2 100 100 1.000
OTHER LANGUAGE
19450000 2024 SPAN 1 87 82 1.000
19M95200 2024 SPAN 2 87 84 1.000
FINE ARTS
59110000 2025 ART 1 90 90 1.000
CAREER/TECH ED
79782400 2025 MRKTING:X 93 91 1.000
LOCAL ELECTIVES
29158500 2024 LOC PE
SUBATH1:L
100  0.500
29167500 2024 LOC PE
SUBATH1:L
 100 0.500
29156600 2025 LOC PE
SUBATH2:L
100 100 1.000
     16.000
Local Credits2.00
State Credits14.00
Total Credits16.00
Academic Record
X---Innovative Course
Z---Distance Learning
3---Credit Awarded Outside of TX
8---LOTE Substitution
9---FHSP A&H 4th Science Substitution
GPA Type                 GPA          Class Rank
95.4500WTD Numerical 417 of 718
Unweighted 4.0 ALL
Weighted 4.0
3.4643
3.8500
Ethnicity/Federal Race: NON-HISPANIC, ,
WHITE
Advanced Measure:
Graduation Program Type:FOUNDATION HIGH SCHOOL PROGRAM
Grad. Year: 2027 Grad. Date:
Texas Grant Academic Indicator:
Quartile:3
Schools Awarding Credit:
2024 061902002/061902002
2025 061902002/061902002
Distinguished Level of Achievement (Pursuing)